Allied Telesis www.alliedtelesis.com
Datasheet | Switches
8500 SERIES
Managed Fast Ethernet Switches with Enhanced Security and Layer 2-4 Intelligence
AT-8524M-xx
24 port 10/100TX Layer 2+ switch with
2 expansion bays
AT-8524POE-xx

China
**Contact local sales representative for availability
Ordering Information
AT-8524M-xx
24 port 10/100TX Layer 2+ switch with
2 expansion bays
AT-8524POE-xx
24 port 10/100TX Layer 2+ Power over Ethernet switch
with 2 expansion bays
AT-8550/GB-xx**
48 port 10/100TX Layer 2+ switch with 2 active GBIC
bays (unpopulated) and 2 standby 10/100/1000T ports
(RJ-45)
AT-8550/SP-xx
48 port 10/100TX Layer 2+ switch with 2 active SFP
bays (unpopulated) and 2 standby 10/100/1000T ports
(RJ-45)
AT-8516F/SC-xx
16 port 100FX (SC) Layer 2+ switch with 2 expansion
bays
Where xx = 10 for US power cord
20 for no power cord